DISA INDIA LIMITED

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN IN COMPLIANCE WITH CLAUSE 35 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT AS ON 31ST DECEMBER 2014

Cate

gory
Cod

Category of shareholder

Total Number
of
shareholders

Total number
of shares

Number of shares
held in
dematerialized
form

Total shareholding as a percentage of
total number of shares

Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered

As a percentage of
(A+B)1

As a percentage
of (A+B+C)

Number of
shares

As a percentage
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(IX=(VII/(1IV)*100

(A

Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group|?2]

@

Indian

@

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

(b)

Central Government/ State

Government(s)

©

Bodies Corporate

(d)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

(€)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

0.00

0.00

&)

Foreign

@

Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

1,132,653

1,132,653

75.00

75.00

©

Institutions

(d)

Qualified Foreign Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

N

1132653

1132653

75.00

75.00

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group
(A)= (AM)+A)2)

N

1,132,653

1,132,653

75.00

75.00

(®)

Public shareholding[3]

@

Institutions

@

Mutual Funds/ UTI

215,039

214,839

14.24

14.24

(b)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

©

Central Government/ State

Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

(e)

Insurance Companies

®

Foreign Institutional Investors

(9)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(h)

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

215,039

214,839

(2

Non-institutions

(@)

Bodies Corporate

63

4,286

3,585

0.28

0.28

(b)

Individuals -

i. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1
lakh.

2,381

155,338

102,867

10.29

10.29

ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh.

©

Qualified Foreign Investor

(d)

Any Other (specify)

Trust

40

40

0.00

0.00

NRI

22

2508

2208

0.17

0.17

Clearing Member

11

341

341

0.02

0.02

Sub-Total (B)(2)

2,478

162,513

109,041

10.76

10.76

Total Public
(B)= (B)()+(B)(2)

Shareholding

2,485

377,552

323,880

25.00

25.00

NOT APPLICABLE

NOT APPLICABLE

TOTAL (A)+(B)

2,487

1,510,205

1,456,533

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

©

Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

Promoter and Promoter Group

Public

Sub-Total (C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

2,487

1,510,205

1,456,533

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00




