## DISA INDIA LIMITED

## SHAREHOLDING PATTERN IN COMPLIANCE WITH CLAUSE 35 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT AS ON 31ST DECEMBER 2014

Cate gory Cod	,	Total Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
н				iom	As a percentage of (A+B)1	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX=(VIII)/(IV)*100
	Shareholding of Promoter and							
	Promoter Group[2] Indian							
	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Bodies Corporate	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(e)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	-
	Foreign							
	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals) Bodies Corporate	- 2	1,132,653	1,132,653	75.00	75.00	-	-
. ,	'	2	1,132,653	1,132,033			-	
` '	Institutions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
_ ` ′	Qualified Foreign Investor	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	2				75.00	-	-
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	2	1,132,653	1,132,653	75.00	75.00	-	0.00
(B)	Public shareholding[3] Institutions						ł	
	Mutual Funds/ UTI	7	215,039	214,839	14.24	14.24		
	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	,,	-	-	]	
( )	Central Government/ State Government(s)		-	-	-	-		
	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-	-		
	Insurance Companies Foreign Institutional Investors	-	-	-	-	-		
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-	-	-	-		
	Qualified Foreign Investor	-	-	-	-	-		
	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	<u>"</u>	빌
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	7	215,039	214,839	14.24	14.24	AB	M M
	Non-institutions Bodies Corporate	60	4 200	3,585	0.28	0.28	<u> </u>	<u>၂</u>
	Individuals -	63	4,286	3,385	0.28	0.28	l d	<u> </u>
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.	2,381	155,338	102,867	10.29	10.29	NOT APPLICA	NOT APPLICA
	iii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.		-	-	-	-		
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	-	-	-	-	-	]	
(d)	Any Other (specify)		40	40	0.00	0.00	4 J	
$\vdash$	Trust NRI	1 22	40 2508			0.00 0.17	1	
	Clearing Member	11	341			0.02	j l	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	2,478	162,513	109,041	10.76	10.76		
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	2,485	377,552	323,880	25.00	25.00		
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	2,487	1,510,205	1,456,533	100.00	100.00	0.00	0.00
	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
	Promoter and Promoter Group	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (C) GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	- 2,487	- 1,510,205	- 1,456,533	100.00	- 100.00	- 0.00	0.00